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MODULAR CONCEPT

Increase the power capability of your detector: 4 different cooling modules

HIGH PEAK POWER DIFFUSING ASBORBER

Perfect for pulsed beams with high energy density

COMPACT DESIGN
116 mm thick

HIGH AVERAGE POWER

150 W of continuous power with the water-cooled model

SMART INTERFACE

Containing all the calibration data
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ORDERING INFORMATIONS
UP52N-150F-QED-DO
UP52N-150F-QED-BLU-DO
UP52N-150F-QED-IDR-DO

(R

150 W

150 W

15 mw
03-25um
4 sec

0.06 mV/W
£25%

+0.5%

100 kW/cm?

8 J/cm?

52 mm
QED
92H x 2W x 117D mm

1.41 kg
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INTERESTED IN THIS PRODUCT?
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Find your local sales representative at gentec-eo.com/contact-us
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